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District 8 Toastmasters 
AGENDA – July 17, 2021 

We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving excellence. 

Dist8tm.org 

Inaugural Meeting for 2021-2022 

Attendees: District Executive Committee Members 
VIA ZOOM – https://zoom.us/j/91077256291 
 
 
09:00  Call to Order Tom Coscia, DTM, PDG 
 
09:03  Welcome and adoption of the Agenda David Kincade, DTM DD 
 
09:10   Credentials Committee Report RJ Stratton, DTM, IPDD 
 
09:15   Approval DEC Meeting (June 26, 2021) Minutes Admin Manager 
 
09:17   Finance Report Brianna Snow, Finance Manager 
 
09:30   Club Growth Dawn Tucker, DTM, CGD 
 
09:40   Program Quality Director Karen Leingang, DTM, PQD 
 
09:50   District Director (New or unfinished Business) David Kincade, DTM, DD 
 
10:00   Adjourn DEC and begin Div. and Area Dir. Training -  
 
 
11:50  Final thoughts and Adjourn Meeting. 
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DIVISION A Patrick Hunt   Patrick.hunt9581@gmail.com  

Margret Matthews 9 Crossroads Mathews.Margret@yahoo.com 636-236-7275 

Amy Lamb 4 RGA Toastmasters alamb@rgare.com (618)525-6512 

Erik Pronovost 2 RGA Toastmasters erik.pronovost@rgare.com 310-947-4664 

Arielle Bohnert 5 
High Noon 
Toastmasters 2072 ambohnert77@gmail.com 573-382-0253 

DIVISION B 
Sarah Van 
Meter   sarah.vanmeter@bayer.com  

Debra Morrissey 16 
Grace Church 
Toastmasters debra.morrissey@yahoo.com 636-579-0264 

Charidee 
(Shannon) Geier 13 

Ascension Health 
Toastmasters shannongeier70@gmail.com 314-733-8711 

Jackie Kam- Blackard 3 Express Scripts JMKam-Blackard@express-scripts.com 314-852-7158 

Keith Jamerson 18 Shalom keithh.jamerson@att.net 314-503-5399 

DIVISION C 
Annetta Works 
Salley   annettaspeaks@gmail.com  

Linda Leasman 10 
Noontime 
Toastmasters bindalindalee@aol.com 312-618-1948 

Makeda Joseph 1 
League of Our Own 
Toastmasters joseph.makeda@outlook.com 217-741-1672 

Herman Koester 11 

St. Clair 
Toastmasters, Club 
496 hhkoester@yahoo.com 618-593-3983 

Umanga De Silva 6 Fairview Heights sudx28@mst.edu 573-202-1851 

DIVISION E Victor Mattison   victormattison7@gmail.com  

OPEN  7    

Terri Orban 14 
UniGroup 
Toastmasters Club terri_orban@unigroup.com 1(314)477-2233 

OPEN  20    

OPEN  21    

OPEN  22    

DIVISION F 
Lawson 
Calhoun   lawson.calhoun818@gmail.com  

  8    

Lisa  Collier 12 Grand Center  lcole.plad58@gmail.com 314-882-6446 

  15    

Peter Ogunniran  17 Wustl Speaks ogunniran@wustl.edu (662)715-1882 

Sara  Dahm 19 Centene Sara.R.Dahm@CENTENE.com (618) 520-7030 

 


